
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es B Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'20.85
2 4 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.39
3 2 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'24.75
4 7 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'25.01
5 3 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'25.83
6 6 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.53
7 8 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.26
8 1 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.36

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:23

Serie 2
1 4 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.80
2 1 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.10
3 6 PUGLIARO Marco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.75
4 5 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.56
5 2 OLIVERI Federico 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'31.13
6 3 MONTI Breiner 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.95
7 7 BONELLO Manuel 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.31
8 8 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.18

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:21

Serie 3
1 7 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.09
2 4 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.24
3 2 OMERO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.61
4 3 FORNELLI Samuele 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'35.09
5 5 MORCHIO Davide 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.30
6 6 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.98
7 1 FERREA Matteo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.14
8 8 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'44.23

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:19

Serie 4
1 8 CAPUTO Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.38
2 5 MARON Luca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'35.42
3 4 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'36.81
4 6 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.35
5 7 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'37.69
6 1 SBISA' Umberto 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.10
7 2 MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BUSSOLO Andrea 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:17

Serie 5
1 4 CUDIZ Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'39.53
2 1 CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'40.48
3 3 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'42.12
4 5 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'42.66
5 2 MARTINI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'42.86
6 7 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.37
7 6 SPILLARE Riccardo 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'47.31
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NON CLASSIFICATI

8 CHIODINI Denis 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:15

Serie 6
1 4 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.04
2 1 AZZINI Roberto 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'44.64
3 7 D' ANGELO Matteo 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'44.98
4 3 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'45.46
5 5 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.39
6 6 MARTINEZ Daniele 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'52.93
7 2 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'54.02

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:12

Serie 7
1 4 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'45.95
2 3 MUSOLINO Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.83
3 5 DI GIAMPAOLO Francesco 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'50.39

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:08
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Maschi 2003
1 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.36
2 PUGLIARO Marco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.75
3 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.24
4 FORNELLI Samuele 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'35.09
5 MORCHIO Davide 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.30
6 BONELLO Manuel 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.31
7 CAPUTO Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.38
8 MARON Luca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'35.42
9 FERREA Matteo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.14

10 SBISA' Umberto 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.10
11 CUDIZ Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'39.53
12 CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'40.48
13 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'42.12
14 MARTINI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'42.86
15 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.04
16 AZZINI Roberto 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'44.64
17 D' ANGELO Matteo 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'44.98
18 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.37
19 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'45.46
20 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'45.95
21 SPILLARE Riccardo 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'47.31
22 DI GIAMPAOLO Francesco 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'50.39

NON CLASSIFICATI

CHIODINI Denis 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria SQ
Nuotata irregolare

BUSSOLO Andrea 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto NP

Es B Maschi 2002
1 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'20.85
2 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.39
3 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'24.75
4 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'25.01
5 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'25.83
6 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.53
7 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.80
8 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.26
9 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.10

10 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.56
11 OLIVERI Federico 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'31.13
12 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.09
13 MONTI Breiner 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.95
14 OMERO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.61
15 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.98
16 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'36.81
17 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.35
18 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'37.69
19 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.18
20 MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.90
21 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'42.66
22 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'44.23
23 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.39
24 MUSOLINO Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.83
25 MARTINEZ Daniele 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'52.93
26 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'54.02
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